Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 12/5/2017 New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM U.S. Post Office & Courthouse
CHAPTER: 13 1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting Loc:
413 Middle Street
New Bern, NC 28560
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 17-05397-5-DMW  Edward Blake Jr. Blake Y. Boyette Joseph A. Bledsoe I
2 17-05432-5-DMW  Joseph Daniel Hales Jessie Corwin Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
3 17-05497-5-DMW  Patricia E. Williams Benjamin R. Eisner Joseph A. Bledsoe I
4 17-05269-5-DMW  Travis Maurice Adams Jason David Watson Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
5 17-05230-5-DMW  Sylvia Sawyer Morris H. Frank Allen Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
6 17-05478-5-DMW  Peter Matkovics Craig |. Bryant Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Jackie Matkovics

7 17-05295-5-DMW  Carolyn Joyce Pridgen Craig I. Bryant Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

8 17-05362-5-DMW  John Kevin Daw W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
April Harrell Daw

9 17-05377-5-DMW  Theresa Renee Combs W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
10 17-05405-5-DMW  Judy Baker Hargrove W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe I
11 17-05344-5-DMW  David Lee Bryant Sr. Lindsay M. Parker Joseph A. Bledsoe I
12 17-04686-5-DMW  Vernice Whitaker Lindsay M. Parker Joseph A. Bledsoe I
13 17-05140-5-DMW  Regina Denise Swisher-Thompson Lindsay M. Parker Joseph A. Bledsoe I
14 17-05116-5-DMW  David P Harrison Lindsay M. Parker Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Hannah K Harrison

15 17-05122-5-DMW  William Anthony Horne Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe I
16 17-05301-5-DMW  Verna Horton Core Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
17 17-05293-5-DMW  Diane Elizabeth George Joshua Hillin Joseph A. Bledsoe I
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05397&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05432&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05497&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05269&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05230&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05478&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05295&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05362&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05377&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05405&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05344&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04686&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05140&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05116&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05122&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05301&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05293&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-05319-5-DMW

17-05260-5-DMW

17-04854-5-DMW

17-05343-5-DMW

17-05481-5-DMW

17-05402-5-DMW

17-05382-5-DMW

17-04624-5-DMW

17-05448-5-DMW

17-05449-5-DMW

17-05487-5-DMW

17-05218-5-DMW

17-05266-5-DMW

17-05453-5-DMW

17-05243-5-DMW

17-05499-5-DMW

17-05374-5-DMW

17-04674-5-DMW

17-04796-5-DMW

17-04836-5-DMW

Debtor

William Lee Kates Jr.
Barbara Michelle Kates

Sandra R Collins
Henry W Adkins Jr.
Marianna B Adkins

Jeffrey William Fultz

Virgie Mae Fultz

Janet E McFarland

Johnny Alvin White

Deandre Jamal Fletcher

Margret Kathleen Blizzard

Dontaye Monique Scott-Neal

Tyrese Daishawn Scott-Neal

Marc Jon Stevens

Jacqueline Elizabeth Stevens

Gwendolyn Annette Beale
James Benard Fleming Jr.
Linda Maureen Fleming

Mahonney Kassima Kebe Il

Cheryl Lawrence Kebe

Aleesha Denise Williams

Linda Sue McReynolds

Toni Tucker Price

James D Thigpen

Nekemia C Thigpen

Francine L. Sims

Jonathan Chad Williams

Christopher M Jones

Attorney

Joshua Hillin

Ernest C. Richardson IV

Ernest C. Richardson IV

Ernest C. Richardson IV

Ernest C. Richardson IV

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05260&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04796&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04836&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

38 17-05118-5-DMW  Patrice M Giriffin Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
39 17-05385-5-DMW  Vickie S. Greenfield Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
40 17-05460-5-DMW  Donald Rudy Blalock Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe I
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